15-195-20227-00-00

STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
P. O. BOX 17027
Wichita, Kansas 67217

Rev. 3-15-72 FORM CP-1

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM

File One Copy

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

AUG 1 1072

CONSERVATION DIVISION

I casa Owner	Mac	k Oil Compa	ınv	•	7	Kansas	
'				- IZC 67	7202	·	
Address	812	Union Cent	er, wi c nit	a, KS 6	202		
Lease (Farm	Name)	McCall			Wel	1 No. 1	
Well Locatio)n	SW SW NE	Sec. 6	Twp. 115	Rge	(E) 22W (W)	
County T	rego		Total De	oth 399	5' F	leld Name	
Oil Well	Gas We	11Input	We11 S	WD Well	_ Rotary	D & A X	
Well Log fil	led with	application a	s required	yes			
Date and hou	ır pluggi	ng is desired	to begin	7-31-	72		
REGULATIONS	OF THE S	L WILL BE DON TATE CORPORAT	ION COMMISSI	ON.			
Name of comp	OF THE S	TATE CORPORAT	TION COMMISSI	ON. be in charg	e of plug	gging operations	s:
Name of comp	OF THE S pany repr	TATE CORPORAT	TION COMMISSI	on. be in charg	e of plug	l, KS	3 :
Name of comp	of the S pany repr L. Nich	TATE CORPORAT	thorized to	on. be in charge Address , Inc.	e of plug		3 :
Name of comp W. Plugging Cor Address	of the S pany repr L. Nich ntractor P. O.	rate corporates esentative autols Thomas Di	rilling Co	on. be in charge Address , Inc. 73533	e of plug Morland	I, KS	3 :
Name of comp W. Plugging Cor Address Invoice cove	of the S pany repr L. Nich ntractor P. O. ering ass	esentative autols Thomas D: Box 400,	thorized to rilling Co	on. be in charge Address , Inc. 73533	e of plug Morland	I, KS	3 :
Name of comp W. Plugging Cor Address Invoice cove Name Ma	pany repr L. Nich ntractor P. O. ering ass	rate corporates and sols Thomas D: Box 400, Designed for processing the solution of the solut	rilling Co	he in charged ddress	e of plug Morland	I, KS	3 :
Name of comp W. Plugging Cor Address Invoice cove Name Ma	pany repr L. Nich ntractor P. O. ering ass ack Oil P. O. I	rate corporates and the secondary of the	rilling Co Duncan, OK olugging this	he in charge Address, Inc, 73533 well show 73533	Morland	I, KS	3 :
Name of comp W. Plugging Cor Address Invoice cove Name Ma	pany repr L. Nich ntractor P. O. ering ass ack Oil P. O. I	TATE CORPORAT	rilling Co Duncan, OK olugging this	he in charge Address, Inc	Morland Id be sent	t to:	3:
Name of comp W. Plugging Cor Address Invoice cove Name Ma	pany repr L. Nich ntractor P. O. ering ass ack Oil P. O. I	TATE CORPORAT	rilling Co Duncan, OK olugging this	he in charge Address, Inc	Morland Id be sent	t to:	3:



15-195-20227-00-00

State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)
P. O. Box 17027 3830 S. Meridian
WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

August 1, 1972

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Mc Call

Description

SW SW NE 6-11-22W

County

Trego

Total Depth

3995

Plugging Contractor Thomas Drilling Co., Inc.

Mack Oil Company *812 Union Center Wichita, Kansas 67202

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

J/Lewis Brock, Administrato

Mr. W. L. Nichols Box 157 Morland, Kansas
is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above

named well.